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WHO IS ROSETTA?
Rosetta Bakery has been 
conceived with the intent to 
be an official ambassador of 
the Italian art of baking, a 
genuine mix of history, 
highest quality ingredients 
exclusively Made in Italy and 
timeless traditions. Rosetta 
Bakery is all about quality of 
the ingredients and the 
highest standard in terms of 
production processes: each 
store have a “live menu” made 
of fresh products constantly 
baked in the kitchen which has 
a glass wall that allows 
people not being only 
customers but also audience of 
an unexpected show.



CATERING SELECTION

Sweets
Croissant plain, jam, cream, nutella
Saccottino chocolate
Bomboloni cream, Nutella 
Bignè cream, chocolate
Tart  Fresh Fruits, Nutella, Pistachio, Lemon
Cannolo
Sfogliatelle
Millefoglie Cream, Chocolate
Tiramisu
Parfait Berries
Fresh Fruit cup

Sandwich & Savory
Organic Mini Frittata (veggie/ham&cheese)
Croissant sandwich
Soft Bread Sandwich 
Mini Gourmet Sandwich 
(curcuma, multigrain, olive)
Focaccia Sandwich full pan 
(serves 48 bites)

Choose fillings: Turkey, Ham, Prosciutto di 
Parma, Mortadella, Salami, Mozzarella, swiss 
cheese, cream cheese, arugula, lattuce, 
tomatoes, cherry tomatoes, zucchini, spinach, 
salmon (+$1)

Salad
Prosciutto, cherry tomatoes, Parmesan cheese
Salmone, walnuts, cherry tomatoes, corn

$4.0
$4.2
$4.4
$3.5
$3.5
$3.5
$3.5
$3.5
$3.8
$6
$6

$3.5
$5.5
$4.5
$6

$115

Pizza & Focaccia
Baby pizzetta (pack of 20)
Pizza (full pan)
Mozzarella & tomatoes, ham & mushroom, speck & 
potatoes, spicy salami, veggie mix
Focaccia Plain (full pan)
serves 48 bites
Focaccia Topped (full pan)
serves 48 bites
with olives, cherry tomatoes, potatoes & 
mushroooms, zucchini 
Focaccia Filled (full pan)
serves 48 bites
Ham & cheese, spinach Eggs & Parmesan cheese,
Veggie 

$60
$76

$55

$65

$86

Cakes Round (4/6/8/10 pp) Rectangular (20/40 pp)

Classic Millefoglie, Chocolate Millefoglie, Fruit crostata, 
Sacher Torte, Meringata, Lemon Tart
$34/$48/$64/$75 - $150/$280

Saint Rosetta, Tiramisu cake
$38/$54/$72/$85 - $170/$320

$12
$12





















CATERING EVENT SERVICE
Rosetta Bakery does not 

directly provide staff for your 
catering event. We do work 
with selected partners that 

meets the highest standard in 
terms of quality and service. 
Please do not hesitate to 

contact us for any additional 
information or estimates for 

your event.
 







Food Allergens
All ROSETTA BAKERY products are fresh and baked 
on daily basis. Our dough contains:
water
wheat flour
yeast
salt
sugar
malt
extravirgin oil
butter
milk
eggs

In addition, ROSETTA BAKERY products may contains 
in full or trace of:
walnuts
hazelnuts
almond
pine nuts
sesame seeds
sunflower seeds
pumpkin seeds
Soy



Orders and Products
ROSETTA BAKERY will make every effort to accommodate catering requests, nevertheless we need 
minimum 48 hours notice to be able to confirm your catering order. All items are produced daily 
and subject to ingredients availability, that’s why your order need to be assigned to a specific 
batch of production. We feature a wide range of products and are happy to work with you regarding 
dietary restrictions and allergies, anyway ROSETTA BAKERY cannot guarantee that any items are 
completely free of ingredients not specifically disclosed.
Please notice that while we offer products without nuts or gluten, our bakeries are not gluten-
free or nut-free. Please refer to Food Allergens for more information.
Prices and products may be subject to changes without prior notice. 
The order is confirmed once paid in full.

Minimum Order and Delivery Fee
In order to assure the best customer experience, Rosetta Bakery priority is to personally deliver 
your catering order. The minimum catering order is $150 and the delivery fee is subject to travel 
distance and/or tolls. 

Changes or Cancellation
We understand that sometimes changes or cancellations are required, that’s why we kindly ask you 
to inform us as soon as it possible. Our team will assist and coordinate with you for any 
specific needs. We require a minimum of 24 hours notice for any modification or cancellation of 
the order. Refund or invoice adjustments will be submited accordingly. Failing to provide the 
notice required, will result in the order to be paid in full.
No modification or cancellation will be accepted due to severe weather or under any other 
conditions.



To place an order please send an 
email to catering@rosettabakery.com

or place an order online on our 
website www.rosettabakery.com


