



## CATERING MENU 2026



## WHO IS ROSETTA?

Rosetta Bakery has been conceived with the intent to be an official ambassador of the Italian art of baking, a genuine mix of history, highest quality ingredients exclusively Made in Italy and timeless traditions. Rosetta Bakery is all about quality of the ingredients and the highest standard in terms of production processes: each store have a “live menu” made of fresh products constantly baked in the kitchen which has a glass wall that allows people not being only customers but also audience of an unexpected show.



# CATERING SELECTION

## Sweets

Croissant plain, jam, cream, nutella	\$4.0
Saccottino chocolate	\$4.2
Bomboloni cream, Nutella	\$4.4
Bigné cream, chocolate	\$3.5
Tart Fresh Fruits, Nutella, Pistachio, Lemon	\$3.5
Cannolo	\$3.5
Sfogliatelle	\$3.5
Millefoglie Cream, Chocolate	\$3.5
Tiramisu	\$3.8
Parfait Berries	\$6
Fresh Fruit cup	\$6

## Pizza & Focaccia

Baby pizetta (pack of 20)	\$60
Pizza (full pan)	\$76
Mozzarella & tomatoes, ham & mushroom, speck & potatoes, spicy salami, veggie mix	
Focaccia Plain (full pan)	\$55
serves 48 bites	
Focaccia Topped (full pan)	\$65
serves 48 bites	
with olives, cherry tomatoes, potatoes & mushrooms, zucchini	
Focaccia Filled (full pan)	\$86
serves 48 bites	
Ham & cheese, spinach Eggs & Parmesan cheese, Veggie	

## Sandwich & Savory

Organic Mini Frittata (veggie/ham&cheese)	\$3.5
Croissant sandwich	\$5.5
Soft Bread Sandwich	\$4.5
Mini Gourmet Sandwich	\$6
(curcuma, multigrain, olive)	
Focaccia Sandwich full pan	\$115
(serves 48 bites)	
Choose fillings: Turkey, Ham, Prosciutto di Parma, Mortadella, Salami, Mozzarella, swiss cheese, cream cheese, arugula, lattuce, tomatoes, cherry tomatoes, zucchini, spinach, salmon (+\$1)	

## Salad

Prosciutto, cherry tomatoes, Parmesan cheese	\$12
Salmone, walnuts, cherry tomatoes, corn	\$12

## Cakes Round (4/6/8/10 pp) Rectangular (20/40 pp)

Classic Millefoglie, Chocolate Millefoglie, Fruit crostata, Sacher Torte, Meringata, Lemon Tart	\$34/\$48/\$64/\$75 - \$150/\$280
Saint Rosetta, Tiramisu cake	\$38/\$54/\$72/\$85 - \$170/\$320



















Rosetta

## CATERING EVENT SERVICE

Rosetta Bakery does not directly provide staff for your catering event. We do work with selected partners that meets the highest standard in terms of quality and service.

Please do not hesitate to contact us for any additional information or estimates for your event.





  
**Rosetta**



# Food Allergens

All ROSETTA BAKERY products are fresh and baked on daily basis. Our dough contains:

water  
wheat flour  
yeast  
salt  
sugar  
malt  
extravirgin oil  
butter  
milk  
eggs

In addition, ROSETTA BAKERY products may contains in full or trace of:

walnuts  
hazelnuts  
almond  
pine nuts  
sesame seeds  
sunflower seeds  
pumpkin seeds  
Soy



## Orders and Products

ROSETTA BAKERY will make every effort to accommodate catering requests, nevertheless we need minimum 48 hours notice to be able to confirm your catering order. All items are produced daily and subject to ingredients availability, that's why your order need to be assigned to a specific batch of production. We feature a wide range of products and are happy to work with you regarding dietary restrictions and allergies, anyway ROSETTA BAKERY cannot guarantee that any items are completely free of ingredients not specifically disclosed.

Please notice that while we offer products without nuts or gluten, our bakeries are not gluten-free or nut-free. Please refer to Food Allergens for more information.

Prices and products may be subject to changes without prior notice.

The order is confirmed once paid in full.

## Minimum Order and Delivery Fee

In order to assure the best customer experience, Rosetta Bakery priority is to personally deliver your catering order. The minimum catering order is \$150 and the delivery fee is subject to travel distance and/or tolls.

## Changes or Cancellation

We understand that sometimes changes or cancellations are required, that's why we kindly ask you to inform us as soon as it possible. Our team will assist and coordinate with you for any specific needs. We require a minimum of 24 hours notice for any modification or cancellation of the order. Refund or invoice adjustments will be submitted accordingly. Failing to provide the notice required, will result in the order to be paid in full.

No modification or cancellation will be accepted due to severe weather or under any other conditions.



To place an order please send an  
email to [catering@rosettabakery.com](mailto:catering@rosettabakery.com)  
or place an order online on our  
website [www.rosettabakery.com](http://www.rosettabakery.com)

